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B
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01 - 171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01 - 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131

o e
UN (GENED o
0 0.00%
6 0.04%
3 0.02%
12 0.08%
8 0.05%
13 0.09%
32 0.22%
7 0.05%
22 0.15%
40 0.27%
46 0.31%
54 0.37%
58 0.40%
67 0.46%
75 0.51%
73 0.50%
95 0.65%
85 0.58%
94 0.64%
93 0.64%
86 0.59%
117 0.80%
120 0.82%
113 0.77%
108 0.74%
107 0.73%
131 0.90%
117 0.80%
114 0.78%
142 0.97%
123 0.84%
132 0.90%
117 0.80%
134 0.92%
124 0.85%
131 0.90%
139 0.95%
118 0.81%
127 0.87%
140 0.96%
147 1.01%
116 0.79%
140 0.96%
127 0.87%
124 0.85%
126 0.86%
132 0.90%
121 0.83%
147 1.01%
121 0.83%

1138 ERAELE 5
SR TR BE 3 Lo
S RER AN R

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
0 0.00% 14605 100.00% 129.01-130 149 1.02% 4773 32.68%
6 0.04% 14605 100.00% 128.01-129 149 1.02% 4922 33.70%
9 0.06% 14599 99.96% 127.01-128 130 0.89% 5052 34.59%
21 0.14% 14596 99.94% 126.01-127 140 0.96% 5192 35.55%
29 0.20% 14584 99.86% 125.01-126 142 0.97% 5334 36.52%
42 0.29% 14576 99.80% 124.01-125 137 0.94% 5471 37.46%
74 0.51% 14563 99.71% 123.01-124 127 0.87% 5598 38.33%
81 0.55% 14531 99.49% 122.01-123 150 1.03% 5748 39.36%

103 0.71% 14524 99.45% 121.01-122 140 0.96% 5888 40.31%
143 0.98% 14502 99.29% 120.01- 121 146 1.00% 6034 41.31%
189 1.29% 14462 99.02%  119.01-120 139 0.95% 6173 42.27%

243 1.66% 14416 98.71% 118.01-119 139 0.95% 6312 43.22%

301 2.06% 14362 98.34% 117.01-118 143 0.98% 6455 44.20%

368 2.52% 14304 97.94% 116.01-117 147 1.01% 6602 45.20%

443 3.083% 14237 97.48% 115.01-116 146 1.00% 6748 46.20%

516 3.53% 14162 96.97% 114.01-115 153 1.05% 6901 47.25%

611 4.18% 14089 96.47% 113.01-114 146 1.00% 7047 48.25%

696 4.77% 13994 95.82% 112.01-113 143 0.98% 7190 49.23%

790 541% 13909 95.23%  111.01-112 139 0.95% 7329 50.18%

883 6.05% 13815 94.59% 110.01- 111 145 0.99% 7474 51.17%

969 6.63% 13722 93.95% 109.01-110 153 1.05% 7627 52.22%

1086 7.44% 13636 93.37% 108.01- 109 155 1.06% 7782 53.28%

1206 8.26% 13519 92.56% 107.01-108 131 0.90% 7913 54.18%

1319 9.03% 13399 91.74% 106.01 - 107 152 1.04% 8065 55.22%

1427 9.77% 13286 90.97% 105.01- 106 144 0.99% 8209 56.21%

1534 10.50% 13178 90.23% 104.01- 105 159 1.09% 8368 57.30%
1665 11.40% 13071 89.50% 103.01- 104 138 0.94% 8506 58.24%
1782 12.20% 12940 88.60% 102.01- 103 155 1.06% 8661 59.30%
1896 12.98% 12823 87.80% 101.01-102 142 0.97% 8803 60.27%
2038 13.95% 12709 87.02% 100.01 - 101 134 0.92% 8937 61.19%
2161 14.80% 12567 86.05%  99.01-100 112 0.77% 9049 61.96%
2293 15.70% 12444 85.20%  98.01-99 129 0.88% 9178 62.84%
2410 16.50% 12312 84.30%  97.01-98 129 0.88% 9307 63.72%
2544 17.42% 12195 83.50%  96.01-97 150 1.03% 9457 64.75%
2668 18.27% 12061 82.58%  95.01-96 148 1.01% 9605 65.77%
2799 19.16% 11937 81.73%  94.01-95 136 0.93% 9741 66.70%
2938 20.12% 11806 80.84%  93.01-94 129 0.88% 9870 67.58%
3056 20.92% 11667 79.88%  92.01-93 133 0.91% 10003 68.49%
3183 21.79% 11549 79.08%  91.01-92 134 0.92% 10137 69.41%
3323 22.75% 11422 78.21%  90.01-91 138 0.94% 10275 70.35%
3470 23.76% 11282 77.25% @ 89.01-90 143 0.98% 10418 71.33%
3586 24.55% 11135 76.24%  88.01-89 131 0.90% 10549 72.23%
3726 25.51% 11019 75.45%  87.01-88 132 0.90% 10681 73.13%
3853 26.38% 10879 7449%  86.01-87 113 0.77% 10794 73.91%
3977 27.23% 10752 73.62% @ 85.01-86 112 0.77% 10906 74.67%
4103 28.09% 10628 72.77% @ 84.01-85 135 0.92% 11041 75.60%
4235 29.00% 10502 7191%  83.01-84 M 0.76% 11152 76.36%
4356 29.83% 10370 71.00%  82.01-83 107 0.73% 11259 77.09%
4503 30.83% 10249 70.17%  81.01-82 92 0.63% 11351 77.72%
4624 31.66% 10102 69.17%  80.01-81 136 0.93% 11487 78.65%

UN: Q=T

9981 68.34%
9832 67.32%
9683 66.30%
9553 65.41%
9413 64.45%
9271 63.48%
9134 62.54%
9007 61.67%
8857 60.64 %
8717 59.69%
8571 58.69%
8432 57.73%
8293 56.78%
8150 55.80%
8003 54.80%
7857 53.80%
7704 52.75%
7558 51.75%
7415 50.77%
7276 49.82%
7131 48.83%
6978 47.78%
6823 46.72%
6692 45.82%
6540 44.78%
6396 43.79%
6237 42.70%
6099 41.76%
5944 40.70%
5802 39.73%
5668 38.81%
5556 38.04%
5427 37.16%
5298 36.28%
5148 35.25%
5000 34.23%
4864 33.30%
4735 32.42%
4602 31.51%
4468 30.59%
4330 29.65%
4187 28.67%
4056 271.77%
3924 26.87%
3811 26.09%
3699 25.33%
3564 24.40%
3453 23.64%
3346 22.91%
3254 22.28%



~

2 & 38

pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

o g
UN ‘QENEP: v
112 0.77%
121 0.83%
70 0.48%
122 0.84%
99 0.68%
102 0.70%
99 0.68%
92 0.63%
76 0.52%
78 0.53%
84 0.58%
68 0.47%
80 0.55%
70 0.48%
63 0.43%
69 0.47%
73 0.50%
68 0.47%
64 0.44%
59 0.40%
68 0.47%
64 0.44%
41 0.28%
55 0.38%
43 0.29%
45 0.31%
67 0.46%
48 0.33%
58 0.40%
63 0.43%
59 0.40%
52 0.36%
57 0.39%
50 0.34%
38 0.26%
61 0.42%
50 0.34%
50 0.34%
31 0.21%
45 0.31%
44 0.30%
19 0.13%
35 0.24%
29 0.20%
18 0.12%
20 0.14%
17 0.12%
13 0.09%
13 0.09%
26 0.18%

(NN
=Ry Rat

N
11599

11720
11790
11912
12011
12113
12212
12304
12380
12458
12542
12610
12690
12760
12823
12892
12965
13033
13097
13156
13224
13288
13329
13384
13427
13472
13539
13587
13645
13708
13767
13819
13876
13926
13964
14025
14075
14125
14156
14201
14245
14264
14299
14328
14346
14366
14383
14396
14409
14435

BTtk
79.42%
80.25%
80.73%
81.56%
82.24%
82.94%
83.62%
84.25%
84.77%
85.30%
85.87%
86.34%
86.89%
87.37%
87.80%
88.27%
88.77%
89.24%
89.67%
90.08%
90.54%
90.98%
91.26%
91.64%
91.93%
92.24%
92.70%
93.03%
93.43%
93.86%
94.26%
94.62%
95.01%
95.35%
95.61%
96.03%
96.37%
96.71%
96.93%
97.23%
97.54%
97.67%
97.90%
98.10%
98.23%
98.36%
98.48%
98.57%
98.66%
98.84%

EDEIE D Bat

N
3118

3006
2885
2815
2693
2594
2492
2393
2301
2225
2147
2063
1995
1915
1845
1782
1713
1640
1572
1508
1449
1381
1317
1276
1221
1178
1133
1066
1018
960
897
838
786
729
679
641
580
530
480
449
404
360
341
306
277
259
239
222
209
196

[Epaew
21.35%
20.58%
19.75%
19.27%
18.44%
17.76%
17.06%
16.38%
15.75%
15.23%
14.70%
14.13%
13.66%
13.11%
12.63%
12.20%
11.73%
11.23%
10.76%
10.33%

9.92%
9.46%
9.02%
8.74%
8.36%
8.07%
7.76%
7.30%
6.97%
6.57%
6.14%
5.74%
5.38%
4.99%
4.65%
4.39%
3.97%
3.63%
3.29%
3.07%
2.77%
2.46%
2.33%
2.10%
1.90%
1.77%
1.64%
1.52%
1.43%
1.34%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™
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0.08%
0.10%
0.15%
0.10%
0.06%
0.06%
0.03%
0.04%
0.05%
0.05%
0.00%
0.01%
0.04%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.03%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.25%

RS Bat

N8
14446

14461
14483
14498
14507
14516
14521
14527
14534
14541
14541
14542
14548
14551
14553
14555
14558
14559
14564
14564
14565
14565
14566
14567
14568
14568
14568
14568
14568
14605

BTtk
98.91%
99.01%
99.16%
99.27%
99.33%
99.39%
99.42%
99.47%
99.51%
99.56%
99.56%
99.57%
99.61%
99.63%
99.64%
99.66%
99.68%
99.69%
99.72%
99.72%
99.73%
99.73%
99.73%
99.74%
99.75%
99.75%
99.75%
99.75%
99.75%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

170
159
144
122
107
98
89
84
78
71
64
64
63
57
54
52
50
47
46
41
41
40
40
39
38
37
37
37
37
37

[Epaew
1.16%
1.09%
0.99%
0.84%
0.73%
0.67%
0.61%
0.58%
0.53%
0.49%
0.44%
0.44%
0.43%
0.39%
0.37%
0.36%
0.34%
0.32%
0.31%
0.28%
0.28%
0.27%
0.27%
0.27%
0.26%
0.25%
0.25%
0.25%
0.25%
0.25%



